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STUDENTS ENROLLMENT

S.NO Reg.No Name of the Student Present Year

1 245104 AKASH K
I2 245108 BALA GURUMOORTHY

3 245112 DHARANI DHARAN N
4 245113 ESAKKIMUTHUM
5 245119 KARTHICK SELVAMM
6 245120 LAKSHMANA PRAKASH K
7 245125 MATHAN RAJ R
8 245126 MATHESH BABU A
9 245127 MOHAMEED BAZIL J
10 245134 PALANIBHARATHI R
11 245148 SELVA M
12 235139 SANKARALINGAM D

II
13 235143 SELVAPERUMAL K
14 235149 SURESH KUMAR J
15 245205 DINESH KUMAR.M
16 245207 KALLATHIYAN P

CAMP SUMMARY FROMMAY 2024 TO JULY 2024

S.NO YEAR Reg.No Name of the Student Event Name Venue Duration

1

III

225109 BALAJI.S

CATC-CUM-IUC-
RDC CAMP

NTA,
IDAYAPATTI

18 July 2024
to

27 July 2024
2 225139 SELVA VIGNESHWARAN.K
3 235136 RAM PRASAD.A
4 235144 SHIVA RAM.S

5 225117 JEYA SANKAR.V
CATC CUM IUC

TSC Camp

15 May 2024
to 24 May
2024

CAMP SUMMARY IN SEPTEMBER 2024 TOOCTOBER 2024

S.NO YEAR Reg.No Name of the Student Event Name Venue Duration
1

II
235112 JEBIN THANGA ISSAC S CATC-CUM-GP-

RDC-TRG 1
NTA,

IDAYAPATTI
04 Sep 2024

to
13 sep 2024

2 235117 MAHARAJA G

3 ìi II 235119 MANOBALA M CATC-CUM IGC
Camp

NTA,
IDAYAPATTI

1212 Oct 2024
to 21 Oct
2024

4
III

III
III

151515415455

225117 V.JEYA SANKAR



CAMP SUMMARY IN AUGUST 2024

CAMP SUMMARY IN MAY 2025

S.NO YEAR Reg.No Name of the Student Event Name Venue Duration

1

I

245104 AKASH K

ATC CAMP NTA,
IDAYAPATTI

29 APRIL 2025
TO
08 MAY 2025

2 245113 ESAKKIMUTHUM

3 245119 KARTHICK SELVAMM

4 245125 MATHAN RAJ R

5 245126 MATHESH BABU A

6 245134 PALANIBHARATHI R

7 235143 SELVAPERUMAL K

8
I

245112 DHARANI DHARAN N

CATC CUM IUC
TSC CAMP

NTA,
IDAYAPATTI

09 MAY 2025 TO
18 MAY 2025

9 245120 LAKSHMANA PRAKASH K

10 245127 MOHAMEED BAZIL J

11
II

235144 SHIVA RAM.S
12 245207 KALLATHIYAN P

S.NO YEAR Reg.No Name of the Student Event Name Venue Duration

1

II

235107 ESAKKI RAJA G

EBSB I CAMP AIR FORCE
STATION,

TAMBARAM

12 AUG 2024
TO 23 AUG
2024

2 235116 MADHANM

3 235129 NITHESH ANAND M

4 235134 RAJ PRIYAN C

5 235145 SHUNMUGAPPRIYAN R


